2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Base Year

3,085

3,043

3,217

3,250

3,292

3,486

3,100

3,453

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES
ALL STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

One Year

Later

2,396
0
689
77.7%

2,357
0
686
77.5%

2,490
0
727
77.4%

2,518
0
732
77.5%

2,607
0
685
79.2%

2,764
0
722
79.3%

2,529
0
571
81.6%

Two Years

Later

1,909
0
1,176
61.9%

1,966
1
1,076
64.6%

2,058
3
1,156
64.0%
0.1%

2,090
1
1,159
64.3%

2,148
2
1,142
65.2%
0.1%

2,250
5
1,231
64.5%
0.1%

Three Years

Later

1,679
22
1,384
54.4%
0.7%

1,776
29
1,238
58.4%
1.0%

1,839
32
1,346
57.2%
1.0%

1,904
32
1,314
58.6%
1.0%

1,873
34
1,385
56.9%
1.0%

Four Years

Later

1,195
385
1,505
38.7%
12.5%

1,232
451
1,360
40.5%
14.8%

1,294
490
1,433
40.2%
15.2%

1,298
521
1,431
39.9%
16.0%

Five Years

Later

557
986
1,542
18.1%
32.0%

549
1,104
1,390
18.0%
36.3%

555
1,177
1,485
17.3%
36.6%

Six Years

Later

256
1,258
1,571
8.3%

40.8%

230
1,390
1,423
7.6%

45.7%

Seven Years
Later

153
1,373
1,559
5.0%

44.5%



